MARCA

MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI

Ciak

Ciak Master 4T

Ciak Master Euro 2
Ciak Master Euro 2.3
Ciak Mono Euro 2

Ciak TD
Ciak

MODELLO

Ciak / Ciak Master / Rst E2
Ciak / Ciak Master / Rst E2

DISCO NG MALAGUTI

CILINDRATA

50
50
50
50
50
50

100

125

150

ANNI
2000 - 2001
2005 - 2009
2006 - 2007
2003 - 2005
2003 - 2003
2000 - 2001
1999 - 0000
2004 - 2005
2000 - 2005

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
1194300
1194300
1194300
1194300
1194300
1194300
1194300
1194300
1194300




